

Morry Zygman

Vice President Specialized Wealth Services Legacy Trust

Morry Zygman has over 35 years of experience in the financial service industry. Morry joined Wells Fargo in March of 2012 to help grow and develop the Legacy Trust business. Legacy Trust is one of the nine Specialized Wealth Services within Wells Fargo, with focus on multi-generational and dynasty trust planning and administration.

Morry's prior industry experience included working with Lincoln Financial, John Hancock and Merrill Lynch. His primary responsibilities included facilitating advanced sales to provide estate and trust specialists with the strategies and tactics needed to close significant business. He has also coordinated and delivered numerous seminars and national web-casts on retirement planning, business insurance, charitable giving and estate planning to hundreds of financial advisors, brokers, wealth planners, CPA's, attorneys and other professionals. Morry has also written articles on a variety business and estate planning topics.

Morry is a graduate of Wayne State University, Detroit Michigan with a BA in History and Political Science and an MA in Economics. Morry subsequently received his JD from the Detroit College of Law, Detroit, Michigan.

Morry can be reached at 617-351-4004 or at morry.zygman@wellsfargo.com

 Investment and Insurance Products:

 Are NOT insured by the FDIC or any other federal government agency

 Are NOT deposits of or guaranteed by the SDIC or any by the Bank or any Bank affiliate

© 2012 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. Member FDIC. NMLSR ID 399801 🔂 Equal Housing Lender

Wells Fargo Private Bank provides products and services through Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. and its affiliates. Insurance products are available through Insurance subsidiaries of Wells Fargo & Company and underwritten by non-affiliated Insurance companies. Not available in all states.